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‐            

‐            

               

‐            

2              

 

gs

No of

Units

2  144           

2  138           

4  577           

3  285           

8  919           

2  13           

1  107           

1  9              

1  27           

2  43           

2  268           

‐            

‐            

1  110           

‐            

29 3,483        

4

8

7

5

9

2

7

1

6

6

8

0

3
 

227 



 

 

Table 6 

Units Rem

Planni

1 Richm

2 Marin

3 North

4 Down

5 West

6 Buen

7 Cent

8 Missi

9 South

10 Sou

11 Bern

12 Sou

13 Ingl

14 Inne

15 Out

Totals

 

 

moved from 

ng District

mond

na

heast

ntown

tern Additio

na Vista

ral

ion

h of Market

th Bayshore

nal Heights

th Central

eside

er Sunset

ter Sunset

 

Protected St

Con

Conve

           

           

           

           

on            

           

           

           

           

e            

           

           

           

           

           

           

tatus, 2008 Q

ndo 

ersion
Dem

4                 

11               

11               

‐             

7                 

4                 

18               

2                 

3                 

‐             

6                 

‐             

‐             

5                 

‐             

71               

Q1 – 2017 Q4

olition Ell

28               

4                 

10               

68               

10               

8                 

18               

30               

19               

13               

27               

70               

40               

15               

77               

437             

 
 

 

4 

lis Out
O

M

182             

38               

194             

48               

45               

86               

118             

242             

35               

11               

55               

51               

29               

60               

78               

1,272         

Owner

Move‐In

T

Pe

367             

127             

130             

3                 

132             

127             

213             

252             

74               

74               

102             

311             

124             

110             

295             

2,441         

2

Total Units 

ermanently 

Lost

581             

180             

345             

119             

194             

225             

367             

526             

131             

98                

190             

432             

193             

190             

450             

4,221          

28 



 

 

Table 7 
Entitled a

Plann

1 Richm

2 Marin

3 North

4 Down

5 Weste

6 Buena

7 Centr

8 Missio

9 South

10 Sout

11 Bern

12 Sout

13 Ingle

14 Inne

15 Oute

TOTALS

 

 

nd Permitted 

ning District

mond

na

heast

ntown

ern Addition

a Vista

al

on

h of Market

th Bayshore

nal Heights

th Central

eside

r Sunset

er Sunset

S

 

Units, 2017 Q

Very Low 

Income

‐           

‐           

‐           

196          

‐           

‐           

‐           

110          

353          

‐           

‐           

‐           

‐           

‐           

‐           

659          

Q4 

Low 

Income
M

‐             

‐             

‐             

173            

108            

11               

‐             

378            

369            

91               

‐             

‐             

‐             

‐             

‐             

1,130         

Moderate

4                   

3                   

‐               

21                 

17                 

18                 

5                   

43                 

308              

‐               

‐               

9                   

‐               

‐               

7                   

435              

 

TBD

To

Affor

Un

‐                

‐                

‐                

‐                

‐                

‐                

‐                

‐                

‐        1       

401               

‐                

‐                

‐                

‐                

‐                

401       2       

otal 

rdable 

nits

Net Ne

4                    

3                    

‐                

390               

125               

29                  

5                    

531               

1,030            

492               

‐                

9                    

‐                

‐                

7                    

2,625            

2

ew Units

T

Affo

Uni

of

New

159         

105         

229         

2,650     

302         

378         

93           

1,968     

4,718     

1,018     

35           

306         

1,078     

38           

108         

13,185   

29 

Total 

ordable 

its as % 

f Net 

w Units

2.5%

2.9%

0.0%

14.7%

41.4%

7.7%

5.4%

27.0%

21.8%

48.3%

0.0%

2.9%

0.0%

0.0%

6.5%

19.9%


